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January 2024  Btec examinations 

Monday 8th January Tuesday 9th January Wednesday 10th January Thursday 11th January Friday 12th January 

AM

Yr 12 Sc Unit 1 Booster 
(NA) in ITR for P1-3 Yr 12 Sci, Unit 1 C (GTR)

Yr 12 Bus, Unit 2, Part B 
(C8) January 2024  BTEC 

Examinations Yr 12 Sc Unit 1 Booster 
(AV) in S6 for P4/5

Yr 12 Sc Unit 1 Booster 
(HA) in S6 for P2/3

Yr 12 Bus Unit 2 Booster 
(MB) in C6 for P3/4

Yr13 Sci, Unit 7 Booster 
(NA) in ITR P1-4

PM Yr 12 Sc Unit 1 Booster 
(HA) in S6 Yr 12 Sci, Unit 1 P (GTR)

Yr 12 Bus, Unit 2, Part A 
(C6)

Yr 13 Sci, Unit 7, Part B 
(GTR)Yr 12 Sci, Unit 1 B (GTR)

Monday 15th January Tuesday 16th January Wednesday 17th January Thursday 18th January Friday 19th January 

AM
Yr 12 Bus, Unit 3 (GTR)

Yr 13 Bus, Unit 6 (C8)

Yr 13 Sci, Unit 3 (GTR)

PM

Yr 13 Bus, Unit 6 Booster 
(SW2) in C6 for P5/6

Yr 13 Bus, Unit 7 
Booster (MB) in C6 for 
P5/6

Yr 13 Sci, Unit 3 Booster 
(JMI) in MP1 for P5/6

Yr 13 Sc Unit 5 Booster 
(HA) in ITR for P5/6

Monday 22nd January Tuesday 23rd January Wednesday 24th January Thursday 25th January Friday 26th January 

AM Yr 13 Bus, Unit 7 (C8)

PM


